AucTtaHuua 11
21.02.2026

Jesouku, 200m Ha cnvHe

10 - 15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 113 3

0 AOBIKMHA AnekcaHgpa
1 XAKOBA AHrenuHa

2 BOWKO KpuctuHa

3 NMAHOBA EkatepuHa

4 KOJIAYEBA 3nata

5 POAVHA fapbs

6 JIMCENKMHA CtedhaHus
7 MOCTbIHEL, Munena

8 KPABYEHKO Bapsapa
9 AYBEOBWK KceHuns

3annbiB 2 13 3

0 3AXAPOBA [Oapbs
BYTY30BA ApuHa
XANTHWHA Oapbs
KONECHWKOBA Mapus
TEPEHTbEBA Anecs
XPUCTO®OPOBA EBa
ErTOPOBA Bacunuca
EPMWLWWMHA Onecs
HALBEXXAVMHA Anvca
MAPTbICb Hatanbs

O©CoO~NO UL, WNPE

3anibiB 313 3

PbI>KOBA EBa

PYCOBA EBa
TPA®KNHA Codhbs
OPNIMMOHOBA Amanus
KYTY3O0BA Codchus
N3OTOBA [apbs
OAPKOBA lMonvHa
KVPEEBA EBa
WHPWHA MonunHa
MULLYK ArHusa

o

O©CoO~NO UL, WNPE

alp

16.04.2016
15.03.2016
20.01.2015
07.12.2015
27.05.2015
03.12.2015
27.04.2016
20.08.2015
21.08.2015
18.10.2014

20.07.2011
29.03.2012
28.04.2016
20.01.2015
18.02.2014
16.01.2014
23.04.2012
23.02.2013
27.06.2013
28.07.2015

02.11.2015
04.05.2016
29.07.2011
10.02.2012
02.08.2013
02.03.2012
07.09.2012
19.02.2013
16.08.2012
20.10.2015

Il
ItoH
ItoH
1]
Il
Il
1]
I
ItoH
ltoH

ItoH
I
I
I
I
I

KMC

MapnuHbl
KpakeHbl
JbBbl
deHukebl
KpakeHbl
deHukebl
IpUdHoHBI
KpakeHsbl
IpUdHoHBI
MapnvHbI

JbBbI
KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl
MapnuHbl
MapnvHbI
KpakeHbl
J1bBbI
KpakeHbl

MapvHbI
deHukebl
IprdhoHBI
MapnuHbl
KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl
KpakeHsbl
J1bBbI
deHukKebl
MapnvHbI

3:14.00
3:10.00
3:04.00
3:01.08
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:04.00
3.05.84
3:10.00
3:53.00

2:55.00
2:52.00
2:50.00
2:48.32
2:42.36
2:46.86
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:54.73
2:55.59

2:41.00
2:40.00
2:37.00
2:35.00
2:28.00
2:28.30
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:40.35
2:42.00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Schekalev A. / Popov L.

. ,’-.

AZAAN
Pt

AR
SWIMAYOY

21.02.2026 13:20 - CtpaHuya 1

MADWAVE

WKOAANNABAHWS



