

21.02.2026 11

, 200m

10 - 15

/

1	3			
0		16.04.2016	III	3:14.00
1		15.03.2016	I	3:10.00
2		20.01.2015	I	3:04.00
3		07.12.2015	III	3:01.08
4		27.05.2015	III	2:58.00
5		03.12.2015	III	3:00.00
6		27.04.2016	III	3:04.00
7		20.08.2015	II	3:05.84
8		21.08.2015	I	3:10.00
9		18.10.2014	I	3:53.00

2	3			
0		20.07.2011	II	2:55.00
1		29.03.2012	I	2:52.00
2		28.04.2016	II	2:50.00
3		20.01.2015	II	2:48.32
4		18.02.2014	II	2:42.36
5		16.01.2014	II	2:46.86
6		23.04.2012	II	2:50.00
7		23.02.2013	I	2:50.00
8		27.06.2013	III	2:54.73
9		28.07.2015	III	2:55.59

3	3			
0		02.11.2015	I	2:41.00
1		04.05.2016	III	2:40.00
2		29.07.2011	I	2:37.00
3		10.02.2012	I	2:35.00
4		02.08.2013	I	2:28.00
5		02.03.2012		2:28.30
6		07.09.2012	I	2:35.00
7		19.02.2013	II	2:40.00
8		16.08.2012	II	2:40.35
9		20.10.2015	II	2:42.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

ALGE Timing